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Printed: 12:12 am

1 Open Pro Sport
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 314 YAM Tyler Y. Stepek Mount Airy, MD  2 1   
       

2 437 SUZ Vincent Luhovey - Q Greensburg, PA 5 1 2   
       

3 50 HSK Ronnie Demorest Irwin, PA  3 4   
       

4 94 YAM Todd Stith - Q Edgewater, MD 7 6 5   
       

5 221 HON Mark B. Mercer - Q Sykesville, MD 7 5 6   
       

6 70 YAM Patrick d. Anderson - Q Hollywood, md  4 7   
       

7 38 YAM Michael E. Lennon - Q Brandywine, MD 7 7 8   
       

8 453 HON Steve D. Cevaer - Q Ransomville, NY  8 9   
       

9 729 KTM Tyler Smith - Q Hannibal, NY  11 10   
       

10 38x YAM Alasdair C. Stewart - Q Manassas, VA  10 11   
       

11 x YAM Ryan Ganoe - Q Crownsville, md 7/7 9 12   
       

12 736 KTM Kenneth J. Venarchick Gulf Shores, AL 7 DNF 3   
       

DNS 22 KTM Drew Miller - Q Warren, PA  DNS DNS   
       

2 250 Pro Sport
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 YAM Todd Stith - Q Edgewater, MD 7 2 1   
       

2 22 KTM Drew Miller - Q Warren, PA  4 2   
       

3 50 HSK Ronnie Demorest Irwin, PA  3 3   
       

4 729 KTM Tyler Smith - Q Hannibal, NY  5 4   
       

5 238 YAM Kyle B. Bushee Arlington, VT  6 5   
       

6 38 YAM Michael E. Lennon - Q Brandywine, MD 7 8 6   
       

7 895 KTM Jack Pagano Wilbraham, MA  7 7   
       

8 103 HON Jack Carpenter Ithaca, NY  9 8   



8 103 HON Jack Carpenter Ithaca, NY  9 8   
       

9 144 KTM Connor Worthen Salem, NY  10 9   
       

10 731 SUZ Vincent Luhovey - Q Greensburg, PA 5 1 DNF   
       

3 250 B
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 111 YAM Lawrence A. Fortin Iii - Q Tolland, CT  2 1   
       

2 35 KAW Jack Rogers - Q Brookeville, MD 7 1 2   
       

3 114x KTM Liam X. Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY  4 3   
       

4 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers - Q Chester, va  5 4   
       

5 114 KTM Mikael Savard - Q Plantagenet, ON  6 5   
       

6 190 HON Clark M. Denlinger - Q Denver, PA  8 7   
       

7 120 HSK Gavin S. Heath - Q Elkton, MD  7 9   
       

8 41 YAM Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ  10 8   
       

9 259 YAM Skylar J. Whittington - Q Hagerstown, MD  13 6   
       

10 120x YAM Savion D. Terry - Q Birdsboro, PA 6 9 10   
       

11 34 YAM Wyatt J. Leonard - Q Otego, NY  12 11   
       

12 92 KTM Wyatt Wawro - Q Eden, NY  15 12   
       

13 795 YAM Ryan J. Love - Q Hewitt, NJ  16 14   
       

14 164 YAM Dawson K. Evitts - Q Auburn, PA 6 14 16   
       

15 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy - Q Mount Airy, md 7 19 13   
       

16 440 HON Nathan Coyman - Q East Sandwich, MA  17 15   
       

17 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn - Q King William, va  3 DNS   
       

18 41x SUZ Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH  11 DNS   
       

19 85 YAM Dalton Vickers - Q Manassas, VA  18 DNS   
       

20 123 KTM Langston A. Johnson Jr - Q Stafford, va 13 20 DNS   
       

4 250 B Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 12 YAM Austin Wood Waldorf, MD 7     
       

2 57 HON Caleb Pruett - Q Aylett, va 13 2 2   
       

3 111 YAM Lawrence A. Fortin Iii - Q Tolland, CT  4 1   
       



3      4 1    

4 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy - Q Mount Airy, md 7 5 4   
       

5 41y SUZ Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH  3 6   
       

6 114x KTM Liam X. Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY  8 3   
       

7 77 KTM Travis D. Belotti Haymarket, va  6 5   
       

8 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn - Q King William, va  7 7   
       

9 57x HSK Cory m. Rogers - Q Chester, va  10 8   
       

10 114 KTM Mikael Savard - Q Plantagenet, ON  9 9   
       

11 33 KTM Michael Lacore Jr - Q Washington, DC 7 1 DNF   
       

12 41 YAM Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ  11 12   
       

13 120 HSK Gavin S. Heath - Q Elkton, MD  13 11   
       

14 312 HSK Angelo Agostinelli - Q Fombell, PA  12 13   
       

15 120x YAM Savion D. Terry - Q Birdsboro, PA 6 16 10   
       

16 164 YAM Dawson K. Evitts - Q Auburn, PA 6 14 15   
       

17 152 HON Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY  17 14   
       

18 34 YAM Wyatt J. Leonard - Q Otego, NY  18 16   
       

19 357 KAW Frankie E. Biondi Jr - Q Wading River, NY  15 DNF   
       

20 819 KAW Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY  19 17   
       

5 250 C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 713 KTM Hunter Nitsch - Q Skaneateles, NY  1 1   
       

2 80 KTM Michael Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  2 2   
       

3 45 KAW Dylan M. Snow - Q Clayton, DE  5 5   
       

4 386 KTM Brittan a. Lees - Q Port Byron, ny  8 3   
       

5 964 HON Hunter Jarrett - Q Smithfield, PA  4 9   
       

6 19 YAM Cade A. Aina - Q Albion, NY  14 4   
       

7 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii - Q Annapolis, MD  13 7   
       

8 19x YAM Kyle Hott - Q Williamsport, MD  12 8   
       

9 441 YAM Brandan j. Allen - Q Charlottesville, va  11 10   
       



9      11 10    

10 94 HON Jesse P. Grubbs - Q Louisa, VA  9 13   
       

11 393 YAM Dustin Woody - Q Powhatan, VA 13 6 16   
       

12 27 HON Soyer I. Beck - Q Forest, VA  18 6   
       

13 151 HON Nathan Whittington - Q Edgewater, MD  7 17   
       

14 71 KTM Luke R. Magnetti - Q New Egypt, NJ  10 15   
       

15 292 HON Eric Spalt - Q Centerville, MA  16 11   
       

16 55 HSK Tylah L. Rose - Q E Freetown, MA  15 14   
       

17 27x KTM John Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  21 12   
       

18 418 YAM Jayden L. Vieira - Q Hardy, VA  20 18   
       

19 615 YAM Cody Bowling Partlow, va  22 20   
       

20 587 YAM Cole Lester - Q Peru, IN  26 19   
       

21 423 HON Brandon Smitley - Q Fairchance, PA  25 21   
       

22 x HON Aaron Cropp - Q Fredericksburg, va  23 25   
       

23 843 KAW John N. Festa - Q Cross Junction, VA  27 23   
       

24 578 HON Marlon Muldrow Ft Washington, MD  30 22   
       

25 107 HON Samuel J. Wheeler - Q Pasadena, MD  31 27   
       

26 12 KAW Zephan B. Santos - Q Pasadena, MD  32 28   
       

27 259 KTM Travis Tarring Warrenton, VA 13 DNF 24   
       

28 808 KAW Evan Johnson Hollywood, MD  28 DNF   
       

29 7 HON Elliott K. Bence - Q Sandy Lake, PA  3 DNS   
       

30 73 YAM Sean Mcbride - Q Newark, DE  17 DNS   
       

31 312 SUZ Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, nj  19 DNS   
       

32 494 KTM Markus t. Turner - Q La Plata, md  24 DNS   
       

33 18 YAM Phoenix Santos - Q Pasadena, MD  DNS 26   
       

34 801 KAW Lake Sabatini - Q Bedford Heights, OH  29 DNS   
       

DNF 22 KAW Thomas Blake Simpson - Q Pineville, WV  DNF DNS   
       

DNS 453 KAW Cole Dixon Rising Sun, MD  DNS DNS   
       



       

DNS 701 KTM Tyler Hagerty - Q West Newton, PA  DNS DNS   
       

DNS 145 YAM Wade Raynor - Q Carvel Beach, MD  DNS DNS   
       

DNS 279 YAM Jeff M. Ellison - Q Port Jervis, NY  DNS DNS   
       

DNS 823 YAM Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, ny  DNS DNS   
       

DNS 330 YAM Ayrton Shelly - Q Fairview, TN  DNS DNS   
       

6 250 C Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 393 YAM Dustin Woody Powhatan, VA 13     
       

2 713 KTM Hunter Nitsch - Q Skaneateles, NY  1 1   
       

3 7 HON Elliott K. Bence - Q Sandy Lake, PA  3 2   
       

4 81 YAM Eddie Byrd - Q Mount Airy, MD  2 5   
       

5 80 KTM Michael Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  6 3   
       

6 119 YAM John Vanhuss - Q Harrisonburg, VA  5 4   
       

7 312 SUZ Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, nj  9 6   
       

8 141 KTM Kiliaen C. Vanrensselaer - Q Aylett, VA 13 4 11   
       

9 263 YAM Nicholas Eyer - Q Altoona, PA  10 7   
       

10 279 YAM Jeff M. Ellison - Q Port Jervis, NY  8 10   
       

11 823 YAM Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, ny  12 9   
       

12 19 YAM Cade A. Aina - Q Albion, NY  11 12   
       

13 x HON Aaron Cropp - Q Fredericksburg, va  13 14   
       

14 151 HON Nathan Whittington - Q Edgewater, MD  15 13   
       

15 22 KAW Thomas Blake Simpson - Q Pineville, WV  14 15   
       

16 18 KTM Adam Q. Havrilla La Plata, MD 7 17 16   
       

17 13 YAM Tyler Helwig - Q Falling Waters, WV  16 19   
       

18 701 KTM Tyler Hagerty - Q West Newton, PA  19 17   
       

19 118 KTM Alex Ballestero - Q Portsmouth, VA 13 7 DNF   
       

20 45 KAW Dylan M. Snow - Q Clayton, DE  DNF 8   
       

21 / YAM Nathanial G. Hunt Glenville, WV  22 18   
       



       

22 28 HON Kyle Smith - Q Chesapeake, va  20 20   
       

23 423 HON Brandon Smitley - Q Fairchance, PA  21 21   
       

24 801 KAW Lake Sabatini - Q Bedford Heights, OH  24 22   
       

25 73 YAM Sean Mcbride - Q Newark, DE  18 DNF   
       

26 587 YAM Cole Lester Peru, IN  23 DNF   
       

DNF 127 YAM Ayrton Shelly - Q Fairview, TN  DNF DNF   
       

DNF 421 KAW Cody C. Smith - Q Williamstown, NJ  DNF DNF   
       

DNF 351 YAM Connor Jenkins - Q Rockaway, NJ  DNF DNF   
       

7 250 C Jr. (12-17) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 80 KTM Michael Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  1 1   
       

2 7 HON Elliott K. Bence - Q Sandy Lake, PA  2 3   
       

3 119 YAM John Vanhuss - Q Harrisonburg, VA  6 2   
       

4 81 YAM Eddie Byrd - Q Mount Airy, MD  5 4   
       

5 928 KTM Trenton J. Sherman - Q Victor, NY  4 5   
       

6 823 YAM Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, ny  3 7   
       

7 111 KTM Hunter Jaworski - Q Dillonvale, OH  7 6   
       

8 137 KTM Tate J. Elliott - Q Fairview, WV  8 8   
       

9 386 KTM Brittan a. Lees - Q Port Byron, ny  9 10   
       

10 151 HON Nathan Whittington - Q Edgewater, MD  13 9   
       

11 55 HSK Tylah L. Rose - Q E Freetown, MA  12 11   
       

12 19 YAM Cade A. Aina - Q Albion, NY  11 12   
       

13 263 YAM Nicholas Eyer - Q Altoona, PA  10 13   
       

14 27 KTM John Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  15 14   
       

15 701 KTM Tyler Hagerty - Q West Newton, PA  17 15   
       

16 808 KAW Evan Johnson - Q Hollywood, MD  16 16   
       

17 218 HON Evan Coffee - Q Shamong, NJ  19 17   
       

18 17 YAM Jacob L. Hepler - Q Brockport, PA  14 DNF   
       

453 KAW Cole Dixon Rising Sun, MD   



19 453 KAW Cole Dixon Rising Sun, MD  20 18   
       

20 24 KTM Kayden J. Keller - Q Exeter, ON  18 DNF   
       

DNF 73 YAM Sean Mcbride - Q Newark, DE  DNF DNF   
       

DNF 311 KTM Tyler Segal - Q Norwell, MA  DNF DNF   
       

DNF 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii - Q Annapolis, MD  DNF DNF   
       

24 18 YAM Phoenix Santos Pasadena, MD      
       

8 450 B
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 131 KTM Jacob m. Glenn - Q King William, va  1 1   
       

2 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers - Q Chester, va  3 2   
       

3 114x KTM Liam X. Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY  2 3   
       

4 16 YAM Tyler J. Haines - Q Uniontown, PA  6 5   
       

5 114 KTM Mikael Savard - Q Plantagenet, ON  5 6   
       

6 190 HON Clark M. Denlinger - Q Denver, PA  4 7   
       

7 45 KAW Jeremy E. Davis - Q Charles City, va 13 10 4   
       

8 41 YAM Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ  7 8   
       

9 259 YAM Skylar J. Whittington - Q Hagerstown, MD  8 9   
       

10 34 YAM Wyatt J. Leonard - Q Otego, NY  11 10   
       

11 152 HON Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY  12 12   
       

12 819 KAW Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY  15 11   
       

13 440 HON Nathan Coyman - Q East Sandwich, MA  13 13   
       

14 789 YAM Troy Smith Brandywine, MD 7 9 DNF   
       

15 124 HON Shawn Kosiarski - Q Chesterfield, va  16 14   
       

16 257 SUZ Andrew R. Fisher - Q Valencia, PA  DNF 15   
       

17 604 SUZ Cory Schafferknocker - Q Canton, OH  14 DNS   
       

9 450 B Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 33 KTM Michael Lacore Jr - Q Washington, DC 7 1 1   
       

2 111 YAM Lawrence A. Fortin Iii - Q Tolland, CT  2 2   
       

57 HON Caleb Pruett - Q Aylett, va 13  



3 57 HON Caleb Pruett - Q Aylett, va 13 3 3   
       

4 70 YAM Patrick d. Anderson Hollywood, md  5 4   
       

5 41y SUZ Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH  7 5   
       

6 114x KTM Liam X. Langer - Q Bloomfield, NY  6 6   
       

7 131 KTM Jacob m. Glenn - Q King William, va  4 8   
       

8 57x HSK Cory m. Rogers - Q Chester, va  8 7   
       

9 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy - Q Mount Airy, md 7 9 9   
       

10 114 KTM Mikael Savard - Q Plantagenet, ON  10 11   
       

11 41 YAM Brad Bicsak - Q Franklin, NJ  12 10   
       

12 120x YAM Savion D. Terry - Q Birdsboro, PA 6 11 12   
       

13 120 HSK Gavin S. Heath - Q Elkton, MD  13 14   
       

14 420 HON Blake M. Thompson Doswell, VA 13 15 13   
       

15 34 YAM Wyatt J. Leonard - Q Otego, NY  14 16   
       

16 440 HON Nathan Coyman - Q East Sandwich, MA  17 15   
       

17 604 SUZ Cory Schafferknocker - Q Canton, OH  16 18   
       

18 152 HON Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY  18 17   
       

19 819 KAW Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY  20 19   
       

20 19 HON Bruce Harlan West Chester, PA  19 20   
       

10 450 C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 312 SUZ Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, nj  1 1   
       

2 337 YAM Chandler J. Biondi - Q Wading River, NY  3 2   
       

3 279 YAM Jeff M. Ellison - Q Port Jervis, NY  2 6   
       

4 964 HON Hunter Jarrett - Q Smithfield, PA  6 4   
       

5 741 HSK Broc M. Baker - Q Roaming Shores, OH  9 3   
       

6 27 HON Soyer I. Beck - Q Forest, VA  4 10   
       

7 141 KTM Kiliaen C. Vanrensselaer - Q Aylett, VA 13 8 7   
       

8 151 HON Nathan Whittington - Q Edgewater, MD  7 9   
       

9 24 KTM Kayden J. Keller - Q Exeter, ON  11 8   



9 24 KTM Kayden J. Keller - Q Exeter, ON  11 8   
       

10 19 YAM Cade A. Aina - Q Albion, NY  15 5   
       

11 494 KTM Markus t. Turner - Q La Plata, md  12 13   
       

12 418 YAM Jayden L. Vieira - Q Hardy, VA  14 12   
       

13 19x YAM Kyle Hott - Q Williamsport, MD  16 11   
       

14 827 YAM Derrick Hobbs - Q Baltimore, MD  17 14   
       

15 21 HSK Roger Doty - Q Baltimore, MD  19 15   
       

16 48 KAW Joshua E. Hurst - Q Odenton, MD  20 DNF   
       

17 45 KAW Dylan M. Snow - Q Clayton, DE  5 DNS   
       

18 823 YAM Ashton Kreiger - Q West Sand Lake, ny  10 DNS   
       

19 22 KAW Thomas Blake Simpson - Q Pineville, WV  13 DNS   
       

20 801 KAW Lake Sabatini - Q Bedford Heights, OH  18 DNS   
       

DNS 330 YAM Ayrton Shelly - Q Fairview, TN  DNS DNS   
       

11 125 C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 713 KTM Hunter Nitsch - Q Skaneateles, NY  1 1   
       

2 445 YAM Caleb O. Scott - Q Falling Waters, WV  2 2   
       

3 80 KTM Michael Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  4 3   
       

4 41 YAM Kiliaen C. Vanrensselaer - Q Aylett, VA 13 6 6   
       

5 111 KTM Hunter Jaworski Dillonvale, OH  5 7   
       

6 119 YAM John Vanhuss - Q Harrisonburg, VA  8 5   
       

7 355 KTM Robert Barnhardt - Q Swedesboro, NJ  11 8   
       

8 71 KTM Luke R. Magnetti - Q New Egypt, NJ  10 9   
       

9 137 KTM Tate J. Elliott - Q Fairview, WV  9 10   
       

10 17 HSK Jacob L. Hepler - Q Brockport, PA  7 12   
       

11 54 YAM Joshua M. Traylor - Q Davidsonville, MD  3 20   
       

12 24 KTM Kayden J. Keller - Q Exeter, ON  14 11   
       

13 386 KTM Brittan a. Lees Port Byron, ny  15 13   
       

14 738 YAM Cole Hess - Q Markleysburg, PA  13 16   



14 738 YAM Cole Hess - Q Markleysburg, PA  13 16   
       

15 441 YAM Brandan j. Allen - Q Charlottesville, va  16 14   
       

16 928 KTM Trenton J. Sherman - Q Victor, NY  27 4   
       

17 27 KTM John Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  12 19   
       

18 5 YAM Ethan R. Nickel - Q Wrightsville, PA  19 15   
       

19 734 KTM Craig Dunn - Q Mantua, NJ  21 18   
       

20 18 KTM Adam Q. Havrilla - Q La Plata, MD 7 DNF 17   
       

21 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii - Q Annapolis, MD  17 DNF   
       

22 28 KAW Kyle Smith - Q Chesapeake, va  24 21   
       

23 311 KTM Tyler Segal - Q Norwell, MA  18 DNF   
       

24 850 KTM Gino A. Alonge - Q Bridgeport, WV 7 20 DNF   
       

25 87 KAW David Venezia - Q Chatham, nj  26 23   
       

26 13 YAM Tyler Helwig - Q Falling Waters, WV  22 DNF   
       

27 88 KTM Anthony P. Strollo Clinton Corners, NY  23 DNF   
       

12 College (18-24) (Sportsman
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 x YAM Ryan Ganoe - Q Crownsville, md 7/7 1 1   
       

2 420 HON Blake M. Thompson - Q Doswell, VA 13 2 2   
       

3 946 YAM Nicholas A. Mayberry - Q Huntingtown, MD 7 3 3   
       

4 152 HON Jody Hamilton - Q Hannacroix, NY  4 4   
       

5 819 KAW Parker Chase - Q Preston Hollow, NY  5 5   
       

6 25 KTM Dalton Vickers - Q Manassas, VA  7 6   
       

7 257 SUZ Andrew R. Fisher - Q Valencia, PA  6 7   
       

DNS 22 KTM Drew Miller - Q Warren, PA  DNS DNS   
       

13 Junior (25+)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 221 HON Mark B. Mercer - Q Sykesville, MD 7 1 2   
       

2 418 KAW Nicholas R. Hayes - Q Chester, VA 13 3 1   
       

3 6 HON Luke Knowlton - Q Davidsonville, MD 7 2 3   
       

4 453 HON Steve D. Cevaer - Q Ransomville, NY  4 4   
       



4      4 4    

5 181 KAW Ryan M. Jenkins - Q Moseley, VA 13 5 6   
       

6 38x YAM Alasdair C. Stewart - Q Manassas, VA  9 5   
       

7 45 KAW Jeremy E. Davis - Q Charles City, va 13 8 8   
       

8 475 KTM Tim M. Scouten Union City, PA  7 9   
       

9 16 YAM Tyler J. Haines - Q Uniontown, PA  11 7   
       

10 14 HON Kameron M. Page - Q Denver, PA 6 10 10   
       

11 02 KTM Rip Salomone - Q Powhatan, VA  14 11   
       

12 103 HON Jack Carpenter - Q Ithaca, NY  6 DNF   
       

13 789 YAM Troy Smith Brandywine, MD 7 12 DNS   
       

14 215 SUZ Christopher G. Corcoran - Q Follansbee, WV  13 DNS   
       

15 604 SUZ Cory Schafferknocker - Q Canton, OH  15 DNS   
       

14 Vet (30+)(Sportsman)**
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 418 KAW Nicholas R. Hayes - Q Chester, VA 13 1 1   
       

2 181 KAW Ryan M. Jenkins Moseley, VA 13 3 2   
       

3 103 HON Jack Carpenter Ithaca, NY  4 3   
       

4 291 HSK Chad Smith - Q Jackson, NJ  2 5   
       

5 475 KTM Tim M. Scouten Union City, PA  5 4   
       

6 215 SUZ Christopher G. Corcoran - Q Follansbee, WV  7 6   
       

7 83 HON Chad Aughinbaugh - Q Stevens, PA 6 6 7   
       

8 846 KAW Andrew J. Morano - Q Clintondale, NY  8 8   
       

9 19 HON Bruce Harlan - Q West Chester, PA  10 9   
       

10 292 HON Eric Spalt - Q Centerville, MA  9 10   
       

11 02 KTM Rip Salomone - Q Powhatan, VA  13 11   
       

12 88 SUZ Richard Dobbs - Q Enola, PA  12 12   
       

13 21x SUZ James Dobbs - Q Carlisle, PA 6 14 13   
       

14 123 KTM Langston A. Johnson Jr - Q Stafford, va 13 11 DNS   
       

15 21 HSK Roger Doty Baltimore, MD  15 DNS   
       



15      15 DNS    
15 Senior (40+)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 85 KAW John A. Bowlin - Q Abingdon, MD 7 1 1   
       

2 291 HSK Chad Smith - Q Jackson, NJ  2 2   
       

3 510 SUZ James Max - Q Elizabethtown, PA  3 3   
       

4 846 KAW Andrew J. Morano - Q Clintondale, NY  4 4   
       

5 947 HON Randy Salamon - Q Brunswick, OH  5 5   
       

6 827 KTM Mark Eller - Q Bel Air, MD  8 6   
       

7 384 HSK Jim Janke - Q Cross Junction, VA  7 7   
       

8 608 HON Brian E. Nast - Q Stafford, VA 13 6 8   
       

9 82 KAW Michael Krasznai - Q Monmouth Juncti, NJ  9 9   
       

16 Senior (45+)(Sportsman)**
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 85 KAW John A. Bowlin - Q Abingdon, MD 7 1 1   
       

2 510 SUZ James Max - Q Elizabethtown, PA  3 2   
       

3 24 KAW Richard Silvers - Q Wadsworth, OH 12 2 3   
       

4 33 KAW James Mcilvaine Millstone Township, NJ  4 4   
       

5 26 SUZ Brian Semder - Q Carlisle, pa  5 5   
       

6 827 KTM Mark Eller - Q Bel Air, MD  6 6   
       

7 384 HSK Jim Janke - Q Cross Junction, VA  7 8   
       

8 608 HON Brian E. Nast - Q Stafford, VA 13 9 7   
       

9 34 YAM Bret Leonard - Q Otego, NY  10 9   
       

10 21 SUZ James Dobbs - Q Carlisle, PA 6 8 11   
       

11 61 KAW Robert Mazzei - Q Waynesboro, pa 6 11 10   
       

12 41 KAW Bryan Bitzer - Q Flemington, NJ  12 12   
       

13 73 HON Aaron Hoover Cross Junction, VA  13 13   
       

DNS 52 YAM Jeff Ketcham - Q Spring Creek, PA  DNS DNS   
       

17 Masters (50+)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 33 KAW James Mcilvaine - Q Millstone Township, NJ  1 1   
       



       

2 38 YAM Edward J. Lennon Iii - Q Brandywine, MD  3 2   
       

3 26 SUZ Brian Semder - Q Carlisle, pa  2 4   
       

4 577 HON Rodney Gabriel - Q Mercer, PA  4 3   
       

5 321 YAM Philip Browning - Q Purcellville, VA  5 5   
       

6 61 KAW Robert Mazzei - Q Waynesboro, pa 6 6 6   
       

7 41 KAW Bryan Bitzer - Q Flemington, NJ  7 7   
       

8 494 KTM Thomas B. Turner - Q La Plata, md 14 8 8   
       

9 634 SUZ Tim Whitehair - Q Lusby, md 7 9 9   
       

10 635 SUZ Thomas W. Whitehair - Q Lusby, MD 7 10 10   
       

18 Women
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 29 HON Amanda N. Brown - Q Pasadena, MD 7 1 1   
       

2 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph - Q La Plata, md  2 2   
       

3 88 YAM Maggie Harmison - Q Clear Spring, MD  3 3   
       

4 65 HON Katie Auten - Q Mason, MI  4 4   
       

5 921 KAW Joleen Bisko - Q Ruffsdale, PA  5 5   
       

DNS 131 YAM Myiah A. Eberle - Q Mechanicsville, MD  DNS DNS   
       

19 Schoolboy 2 (12-17)B/C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 35 KAW Jack Rogers - Q Brookeville, MD 7 1 1   
       

2 111 YAM Lawrence A. Fortin Iii - Q Tolland, CT  2 2   
       

3 31 KTM Jacob m. Glenn - Q King William, va  3 3   
       

4 77 KTM Travis D. Belotti Haymarket, va  6 4   
       

5 41y SUZ Cameron Dufault - Q Pelham, NH  5 5   
       

6 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy - Q Mount Airy, md 7 4 6   
       

7 92 KTM Wyatt Wawro - Q Eden, NY  7 7   
       

8 311 KTM Tyler Segal - Q Norwell, MA  8 8   
       

9 55 KTM Tylah L. Rose - Q E Freetown, MA  10 9   
       

10 94 HON Jesse P. Grubbs - Q Louisa, VA  9 10   
       



       

11 734 KTM Craig Dunn - Q Mantua, NJ  12 11   
       

12 808 KAW Evan Johnson - Q Hollywood, MD  11 13   
       

13 615 YAM Cody Bowling Partlow, va  13 12   
       

14 666 YAM Mason Harding - Q Felton, DE  14 14   
       

DNS 312 HSK Angelo Agostinelli - Q Fombell, PA  DNS DNS   
       

20* 51cc (4-6) Special Ltd
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 251 KTM Colton Schmidt - Q Midland Park, NJ  2 1   
       

2 617 KTM Leland C. Jones - Q Southampton, NJ  1 2   
       

3 14 KTM Cooper Rhoades - Q Street, MD  3 3   
       

4 61 COB Lahna Macneil - Q South Bridge, MA  5 4   
       

5 112 KTM Colt Schaeffer - Q Carrollton, VA  4 5   
       

6 888 COB Levi Cornett - Q Berlin, PA  6 6   
       

7 56 KTM Brian Chialastri - Q Grasonville, MD  7 7   
       

DNF 537 KTM Tanner Cannon - Q Carrollton, VA  DNS DNF   
       

21* 51cc (4-6) Shaft Dri Ltd
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 164 YAM Beckett Utz - Q Follansbee, wv  1 1   
       

2 120 YAM William Watson - Q Ruther Glen, VA  2 2   
       

3 888 YAM Levi Cornett - Q Berlin, PA  3 3   
       

4 56 YAM Brian Chialastri - Q Grasonville, MD  4 4   
       

5 321 YAM Desean Scott Clinton, MD  5 5   
       

DNF 114 YAM Kameron Robinson Temple Hills, MD  DNS DNF   
       

22* 51cc (4-6) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 251 COB Colton Schmidt - Q Midland Park, NJ  1 1   
       

2 617 KTM Leland C. Jones - Q Southampton, NJ  2 2   
       

3 112 KTM Colt Schaeffer - Q Carrollton, VA  3 3   
       

4 61 COB Lahna Macneil - Q South Bridge, MA  5 4   
       

5 14 KTM Cooper Rhoades - Q Street, MD  4 7   
       

164 COB Beckett Utz - Q Follansbee, wv   



6 164 COB Beckett Utz - Q Follansbee, wv  7 5   
       

7 537 COB Tanner Cannon - Q Carrollton, VA  6 6   
       

8 120 COB William Watson - Q Ruther Glen, VA  8 8   
       

DNF 26 KTM Luke Mcguire - Q Smiths Falls, ON  DSQ DNF   
       

23* 51cc (7-8) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 399 COB Drake Shelton - Q Elkin, NC  1 1   
       

2 04 COB Miley Sitler - Q Middletown, PA  3 2   
       

3 951 COB Jackson Beck - Q Bel Air, MD  5 3   
       

4 582 COB Travis M. Schneider - Q Rhinebeck, NY  2 7   
       

5 79 HSK Jakson Castlebury - Q Powhantan, VA  8 4   
       

6 121 COB Calogero J. Gizzi - Q Boiceville, NY  7 8   
       

7 353 COB Beckham Garrison - Q Fenton, MI  6 9   
       

8 311 COB Nolan Murphy - Q Port Orchard, WA  11 6   
       

9 625 COB Jackson D. Pierce - Q Williamsburg, VA  17 5   
       

10 813 COB Xzavier M. Haise - Q Cropseyville, NY  4 20   
       

11 513 COB Julian Lozano - Q New Brighton, CT  12 13   
       

12 29 COB Shae Coffee - Q Shamong, NJ  10 16   
       

13 17 COB Chase Ellis - Q Huntingtown, MD  9 17   
       

14 254 COB Landyn Yunker - Q Ashtabula, oh  16 11   
       

15 268 HSK Wade M. Merschat - Q Markleysburg, PA  15 12   
       

16 97 COB Jeffrey Roake Jr - Q Cortlandt Manor, NY  13 14   
       

17 88 COB Trenton m. Gardner - Q Mechanicsville, va  DNF 10   
       

18 241 KTM Brayden Wettgen - Q Acme, PA  20 15   
       

19 237 COB Brighton T. Cisneros - Q West Point, VA  14 21   
       

20 611 COB Jaxsen C. Lovett - Q Elizabeth City, NC  18 18   
       

21 074 COB Carson Sanders - Q Milan, MI  19 19   
       

24 65cc (7-9) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

99 KTM Aidan Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI   



1 99 KTM Aidan Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  1 1   
       

2 117 HSK Ian Cabal - Q Fort Dix, NJ  2 3   
       

3 283 KTM Brady J. Rodecker - Q Scotia, NY  3 5   
       

4 13 HSK Kristian Nyman Jr - Q Groton, CT  7 2   
       

5 25 YAM Landon m. Bilyeu - Q Glen Allen, va  6 4   
       

6 211 KTM Chadwick K. Nower - Q Hamilton, NY  5 6   
       

7 254 YAM Landyn Yunker - Q Ashtabula, oh  4 10   
       

8 106 KTM Owen J. Fisher - Q Farmington, PA  10 7   
       

9 199 KTM Kaden S. Tomblin - Q Friendsville, MD  9 8   
       

10 399 KTM Drake Shelton - Q Elkin, NC  8 9   
       

11 951 YAM Jackson Beck - Q Bel Air, MD  14 12   
       

12 33 KTM Memphis t. Mcginn - Q Centreville, md  15 13   
       

13 65 HSK David Chialasrti - Q Graysonville, MD  13 15   
       

14 52 KTM John Palina - Q Manorville, ny  12 16   
       

15 8 KTM Nolan M. Vincenti - Q Plympton, MA  11 17   
       

16 411 KTM Kaden Mcaffrey - Q Schaghticoke, NY  22 11   
       

17 41 KTM Damon Dent-fortune - Q Waldorf, md  16 19   
       

18 44 COB Daniel H. Fluhart - Q Brandywine, MD  18 18   
       

19 88 KTM Landon Janke - Q Cross Junction, VA  DNF 14   
       

20 199x YAM Roman c. Vernon - Q Stevensville, md  19 20   
       

21 200 KTM Kamryn Fox Winchendon, MA  17 22   
       

22 6 KTM Benjamin Lachance Moosup, CT  20 21   
       

23 074 KTM Carson Sanders - Q Milan, MI  21 23   
       

DNF 10 YAM Kale Mcguire - Q Smiths Falls, ON  DNF DNF   
       

25 65cc (7-9)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 13 HSK Kristian Nyman Jr - Q Groton, CT  3 1   
       

2 99 KTM Aidan Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  2 2   
       

3 117 HSK Ian Cabal - Q Fort Dix, NJ  4 3   



3 117 HSK Ian Cabal - Q Fort Dix, NJ  4 3   
       

4 25 YAM Landon m. Bilyeu - Q Glen Allen, va  1 6   
       

5 211 KTM Chadwick K. Nower - Q Hamilton, NY  5 4   
       

6 199 KTM Kaden S. Tomblin - Q Friendsville, MD  6 5   
       

7 8 KTM Nolan M. Vincenti - Q Plympton, MA  8 7   
       

8 88 KTM Landon Janke - Q Cross Junction, VA  7 8   
       

9 239 KTM Michael Dozier Ii Columbia, MD  10 9   
       

10 41 KTM Damon Dent-fortune Waldorf, md  9 11   
       

11 606 YAM Joseph Ferget Jr Laplata, MD  DNF 10   
       

12 611 KAW Jaxsen C. Lovett - Q Elizabeth City, NC  11 DNS   
       

26 65cc (10-11) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 50 KTM Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA      
       

2 239 KTM Michael Dozier Ii Columbia, MD      
       

3 66 KTM Dominic j. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  1 1   
       

4 15 KTM Chace Lawton - Q Foster, RI  2 2   
       

5 647 KTM Cody N. Harrington - Q Clinton Twp, MI  5 3   
       

6 451 KTM Mitch Pierce - Q Williamsburg, VA  4 4   
       

7 80 KTM David M. Canfield Iii - Q Eden, NY  8 5   
       

8 712x HSK Nico Brunazzi - Q Greensburg, PA  7 6   
       

9 132 KTM Alex Colley - Q Norton, VA  6 7   
       

10 1 YAM Colton w. Mcknight - Q W Leisenring, pa  9 9   
       

11 10 KTM Gavin Mcfarland - Q Galloway, NJ  11 8   
       

12 737 KTM Lucas Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  10 10   
       

13 247 KTM Malikih Lowery - Q Mooresboro, NC  3 DNF   
       

14 214 KTM Tyler l. Lindner - Q Centreville, md  13 11   
       

15 191 KTM Cameron Harding - Q North Weymouth, MA  12 12   
       

16 142 KTM Colton A. Wettgen - Q Acme, PA  14 13   
       

17 712 YAM Landon Schofield - Q Point Pleasant, NJ  15 14   



17 712 YAM Landon Schofield - Q Point Pleasant, NJ  15 14   
       

18 17 KTM Peyton Hoover - Q Cross Junction, VA  16 DNF   
       

27 65cc (10-11)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 62 KTM Klark Robbins - Q Shamong, nj  1 2   
       

2 66 KTM Dominic j. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  4 1   
       

3 150 KTM Chace Lawton - Q Foster, RI  2 3   
       

4 247 KTM Malikih Lowery - Q Mooresboro, NC  3 4   
       

5 647 KTM Cody N. Harrington - Q Clinton Twp, MI  5 6   
       

6 451 KTM Mitch Pierce - Q Williamsburg, VA  7 5   
       

7 712 HSK Nico Brunazzi - Q Greensburg, PA  6 8   
       

8 132 KTM Alex Colley - Q Norton, VA  10 7   
       

9 80 KTM David M. Canfield Iii - Q Eden, NY  9 9   
       

10 50 KTM Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA  8 11   
       

11 737 CON Lucas Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  12 10   
       

12 10 KTM Gavin Mcfarland - Q Galloway, NJ  11 14   
       

13 142 KTM Colton A. Wettgen - Q Acme, PA  14 12   
       

14 191 KTM Cameron Harding - Q North Weymouth, MA  13 13   
       

15 17 KTM Peyton Hoover Cross Junction, VA  15 15   
       

28 85cc (10-12) Limited
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 100 HSK Aidan S. Dickens - Q Skippers, VA  1 1   
       

2 99 HSK James Harrison - Q Colonial Beach, va  3 2   
       

3 2 KTM Sebastien Racine - Q Casselman, ON  2 4   
       

4 93 HSK Hollan j. Russell - Q Springfield, va  4 3   
       

5 19 KTM Christian Merman - Q Collegeville, PA  5 5   
       

6 66 KAW Dominic j. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  6 6   
       

7 15 YAM Anthony J. Hill - Q Clarksville, NY  9 7   
       

8 734 KTM Reece Wheaton - Q Irwin, PA  7 9   
       

9 22 KTM Tyler Devers - Q Williamstown, NJ  10 8   
       



9      10 8    

10 148 KAW Kaelin A. Housey - Q Springfield, MA  8 10   
       

11 178 KTM Nicholas J. Ford - Q Harleysville, PA  13 11   
       

12 150 Unk Chace Lawton - Q Foster, RI  11 15   
       

13 69 KTM Griere C. Moir - Q Randallston, MD  15 12   
       

14 77 KAW Colton a. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  17 13   
       

15 647 KTM Cody N. Harrington - Q Clinton Twp, MI  18 14   
       

16 89 YAM Landon Bissonnette - Q Carver, MA  14 21   
       

17 327 KTM Jaydon R. Doyon - Q Hooksett, NH  16 20   
       

18 91 KTM Mason J. Call - Q Windham, NH  20 17   
       

19 214 KTM Brennan Rodecker - Q Scotia, NY  21 18   
       

20 892 HSK Bentley J. Good - Q Bellevue, OH  24 16   
       

21 51 KTM Malikih Lowery - Q Mooresboro, NC  12 30   
       

22 833 KAW Drayce King - Q Leonardtown, md  22 23   
       

23 16x KTM Gavin Larose - Q Pepperell, MA  29 19   
       

24 8 YAM Harrison m. Bates - Q Powhatan, VA  19 29   
       

25 132 KTM Alex Colley - Q Norton, VA  25 24   
       

26 737 CON Lucas Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  26 26   
       

27 712 HSK Nico Brunazzi - Q Greensburg, PA  31 22   
       

28 12 YAM Colton w. Mcknight - Q W Leisenring, pa  28 27   
       

29 451 KTM Mitch Pierce - Q Williamsburg, VA  32 25   
       

30 16 HSK Robert C. Weiss Jr - Q Vincentown, NJ  23 DNF   
       

31 314 KAW Anthony A. Smith Edgewood, MD  30 28   
       

32 10 KAW Luke a. Fontenot Hampton, va  27 31   
       

DNS 78 YAM Joeseph N. Zimmerman Glenmont, NY  DNS DNS   
       

DNS 421 HSK Gavin Esslinger - Q Mount Airy, MD  DNS DNS   
       

29 85cc (10-12)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99 HSK James Harrison - Q Colonial Beach, va  3 1   
       



1      3 1    

2 2 KTM Sebastien Racine - Q Casselman, ON  2 2   
       

3 100 HSK Aidan S. Dickens - Q Skippers, VA  1 3   
       

4 93 HSK Hollan j. Russell - Q Springfield, va  4 4   
       

5 66 KAW Dominic j. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  5 5   
       

6 19 KTM Christian Merman - Q Collegeville, PA  7 6   
       

7 734 KTM Reece Wheaton - Q Irwin, PA  6 7   
       

8 616 SUZ Isaac Juergens - Q Mechanicsville, md  8 8   
       

9 22 KTM Tyler Devers - Q Williamstown, NJ  9 9   
       

10 178 KTM Nicholas J. Ford - Q Harleysville, PA  10 10   
       

11 69 KTM Griere C. Moir - Q Randallston, MD  11 11   
       

12 51 KTM Malikih Lowery - Q Mooresboro, NC  12 12   
       

13 89 YAM Landon Bissonnette - Q Carver, MA  15 14   
       

14 327 KTM Jaydon R. Doyon - Q Hooksett, NH  14 15   
       

15 16x KTM Gavin Larose - Q Pepperell, MA  18 13   
       

16 712 HSK Nico Brunazzi - Q Greensburg, PA  16 18   
       

17 111 KAW Talin Evans - Q Sykesville, MD  20 17   
       

18 8 YAM Harrison m. Bates - Q Powhatan, VA  23 16   
       

19 833 KAW Drayce King - Q Leonardtown, md  22 19   
       

20 91 KTM Mason J. Call - Q Windham, NH  21 20   
       

21 132 KTM Alex Colley Norton, VA  24 21   
       

22 737 KAW Lucas Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  25 22   
       

23 816 HSK Ryan r. Dickerson - Q Sandston, VA  26 23   
       

24 150 KTM Chace Lawton - Q Foster, RI  13 DNS   
       

25 647 KTM Cody N. Harrington - Q Clinton Twp, MI  17 DNS   
       

26 77 KAW Colton a. Stallings - Q Huntingtown, md  19 DNS   
       

30 Mini Sr 1 (12-14)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99 HSK James Harrison - Q Colonial Beach, va  1 2   
       



       

2 100 HSK Aidan S. Dickens - Q Skippers, VA  3 1   
       

3 2 KTM Sebastien Racine - Q Casselman, ON  2 3   
       

4 33 KTM Carson W. Eads - Q Kingsport, TN  4 4   
       

5 25 KTM Leland J. Golaszewski - Q Almont, MI  5 5   
       

6 x KTM Dylan Sullivan - Q Spotsylvania, va  6 7   
       

7 111 HSK Jesse Wessell - Q E Falmouth, MA  9 6   
       

8 22 KTM Tyler Devers - Q Williamstown, NJ  7 8   
       

9 616 SUZ Isaac Juergens - Q Mechanicsville, md  8 9   
       

10 178 KTM Nicholas J. Ford - Q Harleysville, PA  10 10   
       

11 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill - Q Millersville, md  12 11   
       

12 210 HSK Cruz Anthony - Q Mount Airy, MD  11 12   
       

13 89 YAM Landon Bissonnette - Q Carver, MA  13 13   
       

14 833 KAW Drayce King Leonardtown, md  15 15   
       

15 111x KAW Talin Evans - Q Sykesville, MD  17 14   
       

16 15 YAM Anthony J. Hill Clarksville, NY  14 DNF   
       

17 44 KAW Jack Decker - Q Poughkeepsie, NY  16 DNF   
       

DNF 37 KAW Joseph Rainone - Q Little Egg Harb, NJ  DNF DNF   
       

31 Mini Sr 2 (13-15)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 33 KTM Carson W. Eads - Q Kingsport, TN  1 2   
       

2 25 KTM Leland J. Golaszewski - Q Almont, MI  3 1   
       

3 x KTM Dylan Sullivan - Q Spotsylvania, va  2 4   
       

4 53 KTM Trey Atkinson - Q Danville, VA  4 3   
       

5 111 HSK Jesse Wessell - Q E Falmouth, MA  5 5   
       

6 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill - Q Millersville, md  6 6   
       

32 Supermini 1 (12-15)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 110 HSK Ryder Thomas - Q Duxbury, MA  1 1   
       

2 2 KTM Sebastien Racine - Q Casselman, ON  3 2   
       



       

3 33 KTM Carson W. Eads - Q Kingsport, TN  5 3   
       

4 25 KTM Leland J. Golaszewski - Q Almont, MI  6 4   
       

5 53 KTM Trey Atkinson - Q Danville, VA  8 5   
       

6 919 KTM Justin Vincenti - Q Plymouth, MA  7 6   
       

7 100 HSK Aidan S. Dickens - Q Skippers, VA  4 10   
       

8 18 HSK Peyton Jackson - Q Elizabeth City, NC  2 13   
       

9 111 HSK Jesse Wessell - Q E Falmouth, MA  10 7   
       

10 386 KAW Brittan a. Lees - Q Port Byron, ny  11 9   
       

11 999 KAW Jake D. Eddy - Q Lusby, MD  16 8   
       

12 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph - Q La Plata, md  15 12   
       

13 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill - Q Millersville, md  17 11   
       

14 37 KAW Joseph Rainone - Q Little Egg Harb, NJ  9 DNF   
       

15 428 KAW Gregory Anderson - Q Hollywood, MD  14 16   
       

16 9 KTM Seth Zelinsky - Q Woodbridge, va  12 DNF   
       

17 47 HON Nicholas Baker - Q Spartanburg, PA  19 14   
       

18 44 KAW Jack Decker - Q Poughkeepsie, NY  18 15   
       

19 178 KTM Nicholas J. Ford - Q Harleysville, PA  13 DNS   
       

33 Supermini 2 (13-16)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 18 HSK Peyton Jackson - Q Elizabeth City, NC  2 1   
       

2 110 HSK Ryder Thomas - Q Duxbury, MA  1 2   
       

3 919 KTM Justin Vincenti - Q Plymouth, MA  4 4   
       

4 111 HSK Jesse Wessell - Q E Falmouth, MA  6 3   
       

5 53 KTM Trey Atkinson - Q Danville, VA  5 5   
       

6 386 KAW Brittan a. Lees - Q Port Byron, ny  7 6   
       

7 999 KAW Jake D. Eddy - Q Lusby, MD  8 7   
       

8 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill - Q Millersville, md  9 8   
       

9 47 HON Nicholas Baker - Q Spartanburg, PA  10 9   
       

428 KAW Gregory Anderson Hollywood, MD   



10 428 KAW Gregory Anderson Hollywood, MD  11 10   
       

11 33 KTM Carson W. Eads - Q Kingsport, TN  3 DNF   
       

DNS 17 HSK Jacob L. Hepler - Q Brockport, PA  DNS DNS   
       

34 125cc (12-17) B/C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 77 KTM Travis D. Belotti - Q Haymarket, va  3 1   
       

2 45 KTM Mitchell J. Zaremba - Q Avon, OH  2 2   
       

3 116 KTM Brent Burroughs - Q Mechanicsville, md 7 1 3   
       

4 18 HSK Peyton Jackson - Q Elizabeth City, NC  4 4   
       

5 65 YAM Christian M. Mccauley - Q Morgantown, wv  5 6   
       

6 80 KTM Michael Corcoran - Q Yardley, PA  7 5   
       

7 311 KTM Tyler Segal - Q Norwell, MA  8 7   
       

8 27 KTM John Bailey - Q Jamestown, RI  10 8   
       

9 203 YAM Michael Geary - Q Chesapeake, VA  11 9   
       

10 137 KTM Tate J. Elliott - Q Fairview, WV  6 DNS   
       

11 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii - Q Annapolis, MD  9 DNS   
       

35 Schoolboy 1 (12-17) B/C
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 77 KTM Travis D. Belotti - Q Haymarket, va  2 1   
       

2 116 KTM Brent Burroughs - Q Mechanicsville, md 7 1 2   
       

3 45 KTM Mitchell J. Zaremba - Q Avon, OH  3 3   
       

4 65 YAM Christian M. Mccauley - Q Morgantown, wv  6 4   
       

5 100 HSK Aidan S. Dickens - Q Skippers, VA  5 5   
       

6 18 HSK Peyton Jackson - Q Elizabeth City, NC  4 6   
       

7 3 HSK James R. Churn Iii - Q Annapolis, MD  7 7   
       

8 88x KTM Anthony P. Strollo - Q Clinton Corners, NY  8 8   
       

9 87 KAW David Venezia - Q Chatham, nj  9 9   
       

DNF 311 KTM Tyler Segal - Q Norwell, MA  DNF DNF   
       

36 Girls (11-16)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

160 KTM Laina e. Randolph - Q La Plata, md   



1 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph - Q La Plata, md  1 1   
       

2 245 HSK Hailey Vassallo - Q Woodford, va  2 2   
       

3 88 KAW Maggie Harmison - Q Clear Spring, MD  3 3   
       

4 75 HSK Regan A. Fowler - Q Rocky Point, NC  4 4   
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